
NBCUNIVERSAL  

SET LIGHTING & GRIP LOCATIONS

Offering an extensive inventory of quality stage and location lighting and grip equipment. The companies serve 
major motion pictures, independent features, television and commercial productions nationwide. Currently 
include (5) Lighting and Grip warehouses across the country granting the flexibility to provide equipment with 
relative ease. 

ON-LOT CONTACTS

Rick Cartwright 
Grip Department 
NBCUniversal Grip Dept. 

(818) 777-2478 
Rick.Cartwright@nbcuni.com

Chris Scurria 
2nd Company Grip 
NBCUniversal Grip Dept. 

(818) 777-1360 
Chris.Scurria@nbcuni.com

Sal Moreno 
Canvas Room 
NBCUniversal Grip Dept. 

(818) 777-2355 
Sal.Moreno@nbcuni.com  

Ryan Morse 
Rental Agent 
“Speciality Equipment” - Chain motors, 
Box Truss, Backing Track 

(818) 777-0106 
Ryan.Morse@nbcuni.com 

Grip Department Contacts:

Harold Arp 
Rental Agent 
NBCUniversal Grip Dept. 

(818) 777-6589 
Harold.Arp@nbcuni.com

Lighting Contacts:

Vanessa Johnston 
Set Lighting Department 
NBCUniversal Lighting Dept. 

(818) 777-3043 
Vanessa.Johnston@nbcuni.com 

Brian Henrickson 
Rental Agent 
NBCUniversal Lighting Dept. 

(818) 777-5768 
Brian.Henrickson@nbcuni.com 

Roger Radford 
Rental Agent 
NBCUniversal Lighting Dept. 

(818) 777-7126 
Roger.Radford@nbcuni.com 

Mike Cerone 
CLT: Labor & Technical Support 
NBCUniversal Lighting Dept. 

(818) 777-8297 
macerone3@gmail.com 

Hector Burruel 
Electrical Foreman 
NBCUniversal Electrical 40 Shop 

818) 777-2298 
hburruel@gmail.com 

Drum Taylor 
Set Lighting Rental Manager 
NBCUniversal Lighting Dept. 

(818) 777-1590 
Drum.Taylor@nbcuni.com 

Dennis Kelly 
Sales & Marketing 
NBCUniversal LED Dept. 

(818) 777-2909 
Dennis.Kelly@nbcuni.com 

Brandon Rensvold 
Project Manager 
NBCUniversal LED Dept. 

(818) 777-1671 
Brandon.Rensvold@nbcuni.com 

Sean Buckler 
Director, Set Lighting and Grip Operations 

(818) 497-2179 
Sean.Buckler@nbcuni.com

Lightblade LED Contacts:
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FMNY, New York 
38-20 Review Ave. 
Long Island City, NY 11101 
Phone: (917) 396-4214 
Contact: 
Patrick Flanagan, Branch Manager 

Patrick.Flanagan@nbcuni.com 
(917) 396-4214

NEW YORK

FilmMaker Production Services, Blackhall Studios 
1415 Constitution Rd SE,  
Atlanta, GA 30316 
Phone: (404) 450-1968 
Contact: 
Chad Garcia, Branch Manager 

Chad.Garcia@nbcuni.com 
(404) 450-1968

GEORGIA

FilmMaker Production Services at Cinespace Chicago 
2558 W. 16th Street  
Loading Dock #4  
Chicago IL 60608  
Phone: (773) 542-1002 
Contact: 
Alex Waszak, Branch Manager 

Alex.Waszak@nbcuni.com 
(773) 542-1002 

ILLINOIS

New Mexico Lighting and Grip at I-25 Studios 
9201 Pan American Fwy NE, Albuquerque, NM 87113 
Phone: (505) 273-5801 
Contact: 
Colin Pearman, Branch Manager 

Colin.Pearman@nmlgc.com 
(505) 506-6564

NEW MEXICO

NBCUniversal Production Services UK 
Central Saint Giles 
St. Giles High Street 
London, WC2H 8NU 
Phone: +44 (0)7557 608444 
Contact: 
Simon Evans, 
Director, Set Lighting & Grip Operations 

Simon.Evans@NBCUni.com 
+44 (0)7557 608444

UNITED KINGDOM

NORTH AMERICA

EUROPE

NBCUNIVERSAL  

SET LIGHTING & GRIP LOCATIONS
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